ISO 9001 Manufacturer
p r e s s u r e Specification Sheet
SS-2120-RK
Model RK
Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The RK tester is a floating ball type, pneumatic deadweight tester.
This model is engineered to offer user-friendly features, safe opera-

            a matter of confidence
Pub code SS-2120-RK  Issue 0710
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model 		  Certified Range		  Increment 		  W/C and Ball Output
RK-50		  1 to 51 psi			   1 psi			   1 psi
RK-100		  1 to 101 psi			  1 psi			   1 psi
RK-200		  1 to 201 psi			  1 psi			   1 psi
RK-300		  1 to 301 psi			  1 psi			   1 psi
RK-4M		  0.01 to 4 kg/cm2		  0.01 kg/cm2		 0.01 kg/cm2
RK-8M		  0.01 to 8 kg/cm2		  0.01 kg/cm2		 0.01 and 0.02 kg/cm2
RK-20M		  0.01 to 20 kg/cm2		 0.01 kg/cm2		 0.01 and 0.02 kg/cm2
RK-2B		  0.01 to 2 bar		  0.01 bar		  0.01 bar
RK-4B		  0.01 to 4 bar		  0.01 bar		  0.01 bar
RK-8B		  0.01 to 8 bar		  0.01 bar		  0.01 and 0.02 bar
RK-12B		  0.01 to 12 bar		  0.01 bar		  0.01 and 0.02 bar
RK-20B		  0.01 to 20 bar		  0.01 bar		  0.01 and 0.02 bar
RK-200N		  1 to 211 kPa		  1 kPa			  1 kPa
RK-400N		  1 to 411 kPa		  1 kPa			  1 kPa
RK-800N		  1 to 811 kPa		  1 kPa			  1 and 2 kPa
RK-1200N		  1 to 1,211 kPa		  1 kPa			  1 and 2 kPa
RK-2000N		  1 to 2,011 kPa		  1 kPa			  1 and 2 kPa
RK-100WC 		 4 to 104 inH2O 		  1 inH2O		  4 inH2O
RK-300WC 		 4 to 314 inH2O	  	 1 inH2O		  4 inH2O
RK-600WC 		 4 to 614 inH2O 		  1 inH2O 		  4 inH2O
RK-1100WC 	 4 to 1,114 inH2O	  	 1 inH2O 		  4 inH2O
RK-1600WC 	 4 to 1,614 inH2O		  1 inH2O 		  4 inH2O
RK-500CM 		 10 to 510 cmH2O 		 10 cmH2O 		  10 cmH2O
RK-1000CM 	 10 to 1,010 cmH2O 	 10 cmH2O 		  10 cmH2O
RK-2000CM 	 10 to 2,010 cmH2O 	 10 cmH2O 		  10 cmH2O
RK-3000CM 	 10 to 3,010 cmH2O 	 10 cmH2O 		  10 cmH2O
RK-4000CM 	 10 to 4,010 cmH2O	 10 cmH2O 		  10 cmH2O
RK-100H 		  1 to 112 inHg 		  0.1 inHg 		  1 inHg
Calibration Options
Model Suffix	 Accuracy 			   Gravity 					     Data
NONE 		  ±0.050% rdg (standard) 	Standard or local gravity (specify) 	 None
-1B 			   ±0.025% rdg (optional) 	 Standard or local gravity (specify) 	 None